SALEEN DEALER EDITION
Specifications and prices subject to change without notice.  Images for illustration purposes only.
1 of 9
  SALEEN H281
HERITAGE 3-VALVE
LIMITED EDITION
100 UNITS
2007
ORDER GUIDE
© Saleen Owners and Enthusiasts Club • www.soec.org • Reprinted with permission of Saleen, Inc. • Reproductions require further permission.
2007 SALEEN H281 3V LIMITED EDITION
STANDARD FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
Specifications and prices subject to change without notice.
2 of 9
SALEEN H281 OHC V-8 4.6L 3V ENGINE
 281 CID – 330 HP
 345 ft.-lbs of torque
 Saleen “Powerflash” performance calibration
 Saleen power pulleys and SFI approved damper
 Saleen performance air filter
 Manual transmission gear ratio of 3.55:1
 Automatic transmission gear ratio 3.31:1
 Saleen Heritage 4 tip dual exhaust
 5-Speed short throw manual transmission
RACECRAFT SUSPENSION
 Saleen specific rate front and rear springs
 Saleen front struts (N2)
 Saleen rear shocks (N2)
 Saleen front sway bar and pivot bushings
WHEELS & TIRES
 Khumo Ecsta ASX tires 255/45ZR18 Front/Rear
 Saleen silver five spoke wheels 18” x 9” Front/Rear
 Saleen tire pressure monitoring system
 Saleen valve stem caps
SALEEN AIR MANAGEMENT DESIGN
 Saleen Heritage design injection molded TPO (Thermoplastic Olefin) front fascia
 Saleen Heritage design injection molded TPO side skirts
 Saleen Heritage design injection molded TPO rear fascia
 Saleen Heritage rear center body panel
 Saleen Heritage design rear wing
 Saleen Heritage design chin splitter
© Saleen Owners and Enthusiasts Club • www.soec.org • Reprinted with permission of Saleen, Inc. • Reproductions require further permission.
2007 SALEEN H281 3V LIMITED EDITION
STANDARD FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
Specifications and prices subject to change without notice.
3 of 9
STYLING AND INTERIOR
 Shaker 500 audio system with AM/FM Stereo / In dash CDx6 / MP3
 Saleen Heritage seats with leather seating surface
 Saleen close ratio shifter with leather shift knob
 Saleen design dash vents and bezels
 Saleen steering wheel badge
 Saleen performance driving pedals with driver foot brace
 Saleen door sill plates
 Saleen 180 MPH speedometer with Heritage gauge faces
 Saleen chrome 281 and Heritage badges
 Saleen windshield graphic
 Saleen chrome letters on rear deck lid
 Saleen serialized engine bay plaque
 Saleen serialized bumper number
 Saleen serialized dash plaque
 Saleen championship wreath decal
 Saleen Heritage graphics
 Saleen Heritage blackout hood, deck lid, and wing
 Saleen key fob
 Ford Blue Oval on rear center body panel
 Two power points
 Power driver’s seat
 Power windows and locks
 Rear window defroster
 Manual air conditioning
 Remote keyless / illuminated entry
 Anti-lock braking system/traction control
 Saleen "Eagle One" detail kit
 Saleen owners document portfolio and warranty guide
COLOR COMBINATION
Exterior Color/Side Graphic Color/Wheel Color
 HP -    Performance White Clearcoat/Satin Black/Silver
 D3 -    Torch Red Clearcoat/Satin Black/Silver